
COUNCIL OF CHIEF ACADEMIC OFFICERS 
2016-2017 

Central Community College 
Deb Brennan 
Executive Vice President 
3134 West Highway 34 
PO Box 4903 
Grand Island, NE 68802-4903 
Phone:  308-398-7305 
Cell:  308-379-1990 
Fax:  308-398-7590 
Email:  dbrennan@cccneb.edu  
Assistant/Phone:  Shelly Mendez/308-398-7306  
Email:  smendez@cccneb.edu  
 
 
Mid-Plains Community College 
Jody Tomanek 
Area Vice President for Academic Affairs/NPCC  
1101 Halligan Dr. 
North Platte, NE 69101 
Phone:  308-535-3624 
Cell:  402-981-2698 
Email:  tomanekj@mpcc.edu  
Assistant/Phone:  Tara Naughtin/308-535-3604 
Email:  naughtint@mpcc.edu  
 
 
Northeast Community College 
John Blaylock 
Vice President of Educational Services 
801 East Benjamin Avenue 
PO Box 469 
Norfolk, NE 68702-0469 
Phone:  402-844-7292 
Cell:  402-841-2435 
Fax:  402-844-7391 
Email:  johnb@northeast.edu  
Assistant/Phone:  Doris Holmquist/402-844-7114 
Email:  doris@northeast.edu  
 
 
Southeast Community College 
Dennis Headrick 
Vice President for Instruction 
301 S. 68th Street Place, 5th Floor 
Lincoln, NE  68510 
Phone:  402-323-3427  
Cell:  402-239-3315 
Fax:  402-323-3420 
Email:  dheadric@southeast.edu 
Assistant/Phone:  Stacey Barnard-Dorn/ 

402-323-3424 
Email:  sbarnard@southest.edu  
 

Western Nebraska Community College 
Kim Dale 
Executive Vice President 
1601 East 27th Street 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
Phone:  308-635-6003 
Cell:  970-685-8083 
Fax:  308-635-6176 
Email:  kim.dale@wncc.edu  
Assistant/Phone:  Kimberly Reichert 
Email: reicherk@WNCC.EDU    
 
 
 
Nebraska Community College Association 
Greg Adams 
Executive Director 
601 S. 12th Street, Suite 200 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
Phone:  402-471-4685 
Fax:  402-471-4726 
Email:   gregadams@nebtwcbc.com  
Assistant/Phone:  Melanie Williams/402-471-4685 
Email:  melaniew@neb.rr.com  
 
 
Little Priest Tribal College  
Betty Redleaf 
Dean of Academic Affairs 
601 East College Dr. 
PO Box 270 
Winnebago, NE 68071 
Phone:  402-878-3314 
Email:   bredleaf@littlepriest.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nebraska Indian Community College 
Mary Johnson 
Interim, Academic Dean 
415 North River Road 
Niobrara, NE  68760 
Phone:  402-241-5945 
Fax:        402-857-2543 
Email:    mjohnson@thenicc.edu  
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